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Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet

Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park
Campbellsport, WI
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

3393 Kristy Terp 12 Two Rivers 18:26.9
3276 Sophie Bolich 11 Plymouth 19:29.3
3395 Allie Wachowski 11 Two Rivers 19:58.8
3285 Brooke Koehn 12 Plymouth 20:16.7
3373 Angela Henrickson 10 Two Rivers 20:24.0
3427 Hannah Smith 11 Waupun 20:43.1
3290 Abby Payne 12 Plymouth 20:44._.4
3376 Kylie Jansky 11 Two Rivers 20:50.4
3375 Kayla Jansky 11 Two Rivers 21:14.1
3183 Rachel Halbach 10 Kiel 21:23.7
3282 Olivia Jankowski 11 Plymouth 21:29.9
3341 Lauren Louko 10 Sheboygan Falls 21:37.0
3284 Karly Knaus 11 Plymouth 21:58.4
3174 Gretta Binversie 12 Kiel 21:59.9
3293 Maria Ryan 10 Plymouth 22:04.6
3420 Taylor Martinez 10 Waupun 22:15.1
3185 Michelle Henning 12 Kiel 22:25.4
3141 Emily Krier 11 Kewaskum 22:34.1
3188 Kathy Moritz 09 Kiel 22:39.9
3176 Taylor Binversie 12 Kiel 22:47.1
3426 Haley Smith 09 Waupun 22:55.6
3374 Diana Henrickson 10 Two Rivers 23:06.6
3418 Abby Henken 11 Waupun 23:18.8
3190 Jenna Tarnowski 09 Kiel 23:32.1
3179 Addison Dahmer 11 Kiel 23:33.4
3151 Melissa Schneider 10 Kewaskum 23:38.2
3329 Payton Benzschawel 11 Sheboygan Falls 23:45.4
3147 Haley Plachinski 10 Kewaskum 23:48.5
3343 Samantha Reiter 12 Sheboygan Falls 23:49.4
3328 Elizabeth Behling 10 Sheboygan Falls 23:50.6
3093 Toni Hundertmark 10 Campbellsport 23:51.3
3291 Emilie Pedersen 10 Plymouth 23:51.7
3342 Megan Rammer 09 Sheboygan Falls 24:01.7
3254 Sara Luebke 10 New Holstein 24:07.5
3425 Kilie Shaw 11 Waupun 24:09.9
3143 Caley McClyman 12 Kewaskum 24:14.8
3139 Ellie Debelak 11 Kewaskum 24:22.9
3423 Emily Schwanke 10 Waupun 24:48.3
3146 Amanda Plachinski 12 Kewaskum 24:48.4
3337 Tiffany Humphrey 10 Sheboygan Falls 25:01.5
3255 Carolyne Roepke 11 New Holstein 25:06.5
3092 Ellen Hodny 10 Campbellsport 25:07.0
3259 Brittany Wagner 10 New Holstein 25:08.1
3248 Anna Baugsto 11 New Holstein 25:54.1
3344 Haley Schibur 12 Sheboygan Falls 26:01.0
3250 Ana Jordan 11 New Holstein 26:08.5
3253 Karley Krupp 12 New Holstein 26:23.3
3249 Lillian Feider 10 New Holstein 26:58.0
3089 Abby Cochran 10 Campbellsport 27:22.5
3090 Ashley Emmer 11 Campbellsport 27:58.9
3142 Elizabeth Kulick 11 Kewaskum 28:14.7
3094 Kirsten Lloyd 11 Campbellsport 28:18.2
3091 Emily Guell 10 Campbellsport 30:23.2

Pace
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Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Team Score ****

1. 26 Two Rivers (20:10.9
1 1 Kristy Terp 12 18:26.9
2 3 Allie Wachowski 11 19:58.8
3 5 Angela Henrickson 10 20:24.0
4 8 Kylie Jansky 11 20:50.4
5 9 Kayla Jansky 11 21:14.1
6 ( 22) Diana Henrickson 10 23:06.6
2. 37 Plymouth (20:47.8
1 2 Sophie Bolich 11 19:29.3
2 4 Brooke Koehn 12 20:16.7
3 7 Abby Payne 12 20:44.4
4 11 Olivia Jankowski 11 21:29.9
5 13 Karly Knaus 11 21:58.4
6 ( 15) Maria Ryan 10 22:04.6
7 ( 32) Emilie Pedersen 10 23:51.7
3. 80 Kiel (22:15.2
1 10 Rachel Halbach 10 21:23.7
2 14 CGretta Binversie 12 21:59.9
3 17 Michelle Henning 12 22:25.4
4 19 Kathy Moritz 09 22:39.9
5 20 Taylor Binversie 12 22:47.1
6 ( 24) Jenna Tarnowski 09 23:32.1
7 ( 25) Addison Dahmer 11 23:33.4
4. 101 Waupun (22:40.5
1 6 Hannah Smith 11 20:43.1
2 16 Taylor Martinez 10 22:15.1
3 21 Haley Smith 09 22:55.6
4 23 Abby Henken 11 23:18.8
5 35 Kilie Shaw 11 24:09.9
6 ( 38) Emily Schwanke 10 24:48.3
5. 131 Sheboygan Falls (23:24.9
1 12 Lauren Louko 10 21:37.0
2 27 Payton Benzschawel 11 23:45.4
3 29 Samantha Reiter 12 23:49.4
4 30 Elizabeth Behling 10 23:50.6
5 33 Megan Rammer 09 24:01.7
6 40) Tiftfany Humphrey 10 25:01.5
7 ( 45) Haley Schibur 12 26:01.0

100:54.2 2:47.2)

103:58.7 2:29.1)

111:16.0 1:23.4)

113:22.5 3:26.8)

117:04.1 2:24.7)



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi

October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Team Score ****

6. 145 Kewaskum

1 18 Emily Krier 11 22:34.1
2 26 Melissa Schneider 10 23:38.2
3 28 Haley Plachinski 10 23:48.5
4 36 Caley McClyman 12 24:14.8
5 37 Ellie Debelak 11 24:22.9
6 ( 39) Amanda Plachinski 12 24:48.4
7 ( 51) Elizabeth Kulick 11 28:14.7
7. 208 New Holstein

1 34 Sara Luebke 10 24:07.5
2 41 Carolyne Roepke 11 25:06.5
3 43 Brittany Wagner 10 25:08.1
4 44 Anna Baugsto 11 25:54.1
5 46 Ana Jordan 11 26:08.5
6 ( 47) Karley Krupp 12 26:23.3
7 ( 48) Lillian Feider 10 26:58.0
8. 224 Campbellsport

1 31 Toni Hundertmark 10 23:51.3
2 42 Ellen Hodny 10 25:07.0
3 49 Abby Cochran 10 27:22.5
4 50 Ashley Emmer 11 27:58.9
5 52 Kirsten Lloyd 11 28:18.2
6 ( 53) Emily Guell 10 30:23.2

(23:43.7 118:38.5 1:48.8)
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Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet

Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Campbellsport, WI
October 18, 2014

www .accuracetiming.com

*x**x Girls®™ Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ***=*

Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace
3283 Jonell Klopf 12 Plymouth 22:39.9 7:18
3177 Taylor Bushke 10 Kiel 23:08.8 7:28
3280 Luci Hoitink 09 Plymouth 23:19.1 7:31
3175 Jenna Binversie 10 Kiel 23:20.8 7:31
3173 Felicity Barbeau 09 Kiel 23:22.2 7:32
3298 Ellie Welsch 09 Plymouth 23:44.1 7:39
3274 Sheila Anzures 12 Plymouth 24:04.7 7:45
3281 Grace Huibregtse 10 Plymouth 24:10.5 7:47
3279 Hannah Harms 11 Plymouth 24:15.4 7:49
3288 Sarah Morris 09 Plymouth 24:16.4 7:49
3180 Kaitlyn Deehr 09 Kiel 24:17.6 7:50
3187 Konnor Koenig 09 Kiel 24:22.9 7:51
3278 Lizzy Francis 11 Plymouth 24:37.9 7:56
3287 Samantha Loose 09 Plymouth 24:39.2 7:57
3292 Danielle Roelse 11 Plymouth 24:48.0 7:59
3297 Miranda Walter 11 Plymouth 25:07.3 8:06
3422 Liz Schatz 11 Waupun 25:12.0 8:07
3184 Leah Henning 12 Kiel 25:18.3 8:09
3421 Fernanda Pohla 11 Waupun 25:19.0 8:09
3419 Morgan Hoffmann 11 Waupun 25:27.5 8:12
3148 Sydney Rosenthal 10 Kewaskum 25:47.5 8:19
3182 Paige Friday 11 Kiel 26:09.6 8:26
3386 Ally Rehrauer 10 Two Rivers 26:14.3 8:27
3424 Madi Schwark 11 Waupun 26:15.1 8:27
3189 Haleigh Stephany 11 Kiel 26:25.6 8:31
3296 Erin Vanells 11 Plymouth 27:00.6 8:42
3256 Samantha Simon 12 New Holstein 27:33.7 8:53
3417 Caillie Feuerhammer 11 Waupun 27:54.2 8:59
3383 Rebecca Manna 11 Two Rivers 28:10.8 9:05
3333 Claire Durant 10 Sheboygan Falls 28:17.0 9:07
3181 Desiree Erdmann 09 Kiel 28:27.7 9:10
3295 Sadie Tournour 12 Plymouth 28:40.2 9:14
3275 Cheyenne Boettcher 10 Plymouth 29:28.7 9:30
3191 Madison Vogel 09 Kiel 30:55.8 9:58
3294 Erika Stauss 12 Plymouth 31:38.2 10:11
3391 Jasmine Smith 11 Two Rivers 34:29.6 11:07



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi

October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 25 Plymouth

1 1 Jonell Klopf 12 22:39.9
2 3 Luci Hoitink 09 23:19.1
3 6 Ellie Welsch 09 23:44.1
4 7 Sheila Anzures 12 24:04.7
5 8 Grace Huibregtse 10 24:10.5
6 9) Hannah Harms 11 24:15.4
7 10) Sarah Morris 09 24:16.4
2. 34 Kiel

1 2 Taylor Bushke 10 23:08.8
2 4 Jenna Binversie 10 23:20.8
3 5 Felicity Barbeau 09 23:22.2
4 11 Kaitlyn Deehr 09 24:17.6
5 12 Konnor Koenig 09 24:22.9
6 14) Leah Henning 12 25:18.3
7 17) Paige Friday 11 26:09.6
3. 81 Waupun

1 13 Liz Schatz 11 25:12.0
2 15 Fernanda Pohla 11 25:19.0
3 16 Morgan Hoffmann 11 25:27.5
4 18 Madi Schwark 11 26:15.1
5 19 Caillie Feuerhammer 11 27:54.2

(23:35.7 117:58.3 1:30.6)

(23:42.5 118:32.3 1:14.1)

(26:01.6 130:07.8 2:42.2)



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi

October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3.2 Kilometer Run ****

Name

Ashton Arnold
Rhyer Smit

Josh McLinn
Christian Hedeen
Andrew Carlton
Elijah Sippel
lan Majerus

Alex Riebe

Noah Babich

Cloe Jaschob
Josie Binversie
Adam Vanderkin
Jaron McLinn
Colton Kessler
Justin Sabel
Charlie Aschenbach
Julia Koenig
Sydney Binversie
Jeb Sippel

Owen Rubenis
Eric Bauer

Lily Schlosser
lzzy Kastelic
Bryce Halverson
Alyssa Butz
Calla Loehr
Kannon Smit
Brian Buckman
Jadyn McLinn
Hunter Westermeyer
Hannah Scholten
Lance Grosskoph
Taylor Perl

Clay Hundertmark
Hunter Campagna
Maggie Klinkner
Samantha Kronforst
Carson Vaness
Gannon Kreuser
Ezekiel Sippel
Lauren Rabe

Ella Peters
Travis Kohlmann
Anna Gallagher
Josh Dewhurst
Cameron Pokorny
Riley Schultz
Sydney Steiner
Madelyn Thull
Ryan Beck
Malachi Buchholz
Peyton Koppenhaver
Matt Rens

Azure Tinkle
Sara Miller
Claire Schlieter
Addison Lund
Sierra Grimm
Nichole Butz
Charlie Tanouye
Carly Schreurs
Courtney Halbach
Sydney Ostrander
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Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
New Holstein

Kiel Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Kiel Middle School

Kiel Middle School

Kiel Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Kewaskum

Kewaskum

Riverview Middle School
Kewaskum

Kewaskum
Campbellsport Middle
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Riverview Middle School

Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School

Two Rivers

New Holstein

Waupun Area Jr. High School
Kewaskum

New Holstein

Kewaskum

New Holstein

Waupun Area Jr. High School
Kiel Middle School

Waupun Area Jr. High School
New Holstein

Waupun Area Jr. High School
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Sheboygan Falls

Kiel Middle School

Kewaskum

School
School
School

School

School
School

School
School

School

School

School
School

Time Pace

11:06.5 5:36
11:53.6 5:59
12:12.5 6:09
12:12.5 6:09
12:31.7 6:19
12:37.9 6:22
12:51.6 6:29
12:56.3 6:31
12:59.2 6:32
13:00.6 6:33
13:01.9 6:34
13:02.7 6:34
13:07.0 6:36
13:12.7 6:39
13:13.9 6:40
13:16.5 6:41
13:17.0 6:41
13:21.3 6:43
13:25.7 6:46
13:30.3 6:48
13:31.2 6:48
13:33.6 6:50
13:36.0 6:51
13:38.1 6:52
13:38.5 6:52
13:43.6 6:55
13:47.6 6:57
13:48.6 6:57
13:53.2 7:00
13:53.9 7:00
13:55.5 7:01
13:58.9 7:02
13:59.1 7:02
13:59.1 7:02
14:01.2 7:04
14:04.8 7:05
14:05.2 7:06
14:07.2 7:07
14:09.9 7:08
14:11.0 7:08
14:12.9 7:09
14:13.7 7:10
14:18.3 7:12
14:18.7 7:12
14:25.1 7:16
14:27.5 7:17
14:32.7 7:19
14:35.8 7:21
14:36.3 7:21
14:36.4 7:21
14:44.0 7:25
14:44.4 7:25
14:44.8 7:25
14:44.9 7:26
14:48.1 7:27
14:51.7 7:29
14:52.6 7:29
14:55.5 7:31
14:56.9 7:32
15:00.4 7:33
15:02.1 7:34
15:03.6 7:35
15:04.7 7:35



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park
Campbellsport, Wi
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3.2 Kilometer Run ****

Name

Jake Puestow
Amanda Triebensee
Kiley Graff
Tyler Lang

Cale Franzen
Clare Vogel
Kenzie Graff
Lily Lindgren
Clare Ristow
Jacque Linzmeier
Kyla Jochimsen
Kaitlyn Sabish
Justin Stephany
Clare Kuhn

Paige Burg

Fiona Guyette
Elena Deheck

Kai Gahagan
Elizabeth Rahmlow
Olivia Rabe
Holly Vogel
Ariana Zimney
Abby Ruplinger
Robert Alio

Lily McClanathan
Cole Panzer

Ryan Freund
Missy Gillis
Conner Nelson
Nathan Born
Allyson Jeanty
Elizabeth Mueller
Christopher Muhs
Jordan Crosslan
lzzy Kestell
Kennedie Kautzer
Rosslee Reed
Kiteara Malueg
Connor Hamm

Sara Scannell
Ella Tesky

Billy Grede
Elleigh Casper
Alexia Smith
Mackenzie Wilcox
Jayden Stanelle
Aurora Schmid
Emma Klessig
Maddy Cady

Luke Moris

Greta Horneck
Laura Slickman
Janie Hodny
Chloe Koth
Rebecca Schultz
Kamryn Schickert
Lilly Engel
Natalie Edwards
Chloe Thao

Ben Shierling
Brylea Martinez
Conner Toth
Ethan Hendrickson
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Two Rivers

Riverview Middle School

Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

Kewaskum

School

School

School

Riverview Middle School

Two Rivers

Riverview Middle School

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Waupun Area Jr. High
Campbellsport Middle
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Kewaskum

New Holstein

Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

New Holstein

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle

School
School
School
School

School

School
School
School

Riverview Middle School

Campbellsport Middle
Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Kewaskum

Kewaskum

Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Waupun Area Jr. High
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kewaskum

Sheboygan Falls

School

School
School
School
School
School

School
School

15:12.3
15:14.0
15:14.4
15:17.1
15:18.6
15:21.4
15:22.7
15:24.8
15:26.1
15:28.2
15:29.2
15:31.8
15:34.2
15:41.8
15:42.8
15:43.0
15:47.9
15:49.9
15:50.8
15:56.3
15:57.3
16:03.0
16:03.9
16:03.9
16:06.8
16:09.1
16:09.2
16:09.6
16:14.7
16:16.6
16:17.7
16:18.3
16:22.3
16:26.9
16:28.4
16:30.8
16:31.6
16:32.3
16:32.8
16:34.4
16:35.3
16:37.5
16:44.0
16:46.6
16:54.7
17:04.7
17:07.9
17:11.0
17:11.4
17:14.4
17:22.2
17:22.8
17:25.4
17:27.3
17:28.4
17:29.0



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park
Campbellsport, Wi
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3.2 Kilometer Run ****

Name

Madi Cortte
Morgen Schmid
Joey Jaeger
Ashtyn Jungers
Becca Jordan
Grace Swanson
Jaden Shepherd
Keagan Biel
Lexi Riebe
Kaylee Henning
Henry Hathaway
Desiree Erickson
Gabby Feucht
Nyomi Brantley
Dylan Hundertmark
Cody Nuoffer
Megan Thiry
Jennifer Schatz
Madison Looman
Jeremy Lesage
Katelyn Kulpa
Colin Niekamp
Kim Schatz
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Two Rivers

Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
New Holstein

Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers

Kewaskum

Waupun Area Jr. High

School
School

School
School
School
School

School
School

School
School

School

Time Pace

17:40.0 8:54
17:45.3 8:56
17:49.5 8:58
17:54.3 9:01
18:03.9 9:06
18:09.8 9:09
18:15.0 9:11
18:27.7 9:18
18:32.2 9:20
18:35.1 9:21
18:42.8 9:25
18:58.5 9:33
19:04.0 9:36
19:43.2 9:56
19:46.6 9:57
20:06.0 10:07
20:11.5 10:10
20:21.6 10:15
20:26.2 10:17
20:36.5 10:22
20:41.8 10:25
20:50.9 10:30
20:53.9 10:31



Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17
18 17
19 18
20
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26
27
28 24
29 25
30 26
31
32 27
33 28
34
35 29
36
37 30
38
39
40
41 31
42
43 32
44
45
46 33
47 34
48 35
49
50
51
52
53
54 36
55
56 37
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Bib#

Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, WI
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Junior High Results ****

Name

3213
3206
3218
3207
3150
3319
3137
3118
3440
3445
3224
3377
3378
3320
3384
3369
3257
3153
3219
3258
3441
3149
3221
3318
3138
3347
3211
3144
3323
3371
3232
3370
3117
3226
3381
3215
3122
3220
3208
3372
3140
3385
3321
3233
3396
3121
3120
3111
3214
3222
3367
3252
3216
3119
3123
3322
3209
3228
3154
3152
3388
3217
3365

Cloe Jaschob
Josie Binversie
Julia Koenig
Sydney Binversie
Lily Schlosser
Izzy Kastelic
Alyssa Butz
Calla Loehr
Jadyn McLinn
Hannah Scholten
Taylor Perl
Maggie Klinkner
Samantha Kronforst
Lauren Rabe

Ella Peters

Anna Gallagher
Sydney Steiner
Madelyn Thull
Peyton Koppenhaver
Azure Tinkle
Sara Miller
Claire Schlieter
Addison Lund
Sierra Grimm
Nichole Butz
Carly Schreurs
Courtney Halbach
Sydney Ostrander
Amanda Triebensee
Kiley Graff
Clare Vogel
Kenzie Graff
Lily Lindgren
Clare Ristow
Jacque Linzmeier
Kyla Jochimsen
Kaitlyn Sabish
Clare Kuhn

Paige Burg

Fiona Guyette
Elena Deheck
Elizabeth Rahmlow
Olivia Rabe
Holly Vogel
Ariana Zimney
Abby Ruplinger
Lily McClanathan
Missy Gillis
Allyson Jeanty
Elizabeth Mueller
Jordan Crosslan
Izzy Kestell
Kennedie Kautzer
Kiteara Malueg
Sara Scannell
Ella Tesky
Elleigh Casper
Alexia Smith
Mackenzie Wilcox
Jayden Stanelle
Aurora Schmid
Emma Klessig
Maddy Cady
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Kiel Middle School

Kiel Middle School

Kiel Middle School

Kiel Middle School

Kewaskum

Riverview Middle School
Kewaskum

Campbellsport Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High School
Waupun Area Jr. High School
Kiel Middle School

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Riverview Middle School

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

New Holstein

Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School

New Holstein

Waupun Area Jr. High School
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Kewaskum

Sheboygan Falls

Kiel Middle School

Kewaskum

Riverview Middle School

Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School

Two Rivers

Campbellsport Middle School
Kiel Middle School

Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle School
Kiel Middle School

Kiel Middle School

Two Rivers

Kewaskum

Two Rivers

Riverview Middle School
Kiel Middle School

Two Rivers

Campbellsport Middle School
Campbellsport Middle School
Campbellsport Middle School
Kiel Middle School

Kiel Middle School

Two Rivers

New Holstein

Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle School
Campbellsport Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Kiel Middle School

Kiel Middle School

Kewaskum

Kewaskum

Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School

Two Rivers

15:14.0
15:14 .4
15:17.1
15:18.6
15:22.7
15:24.8
15:26.1
15:28.2
15:31.8
15:34.2
15:41.8
15:42.8
15:43.0
15:49.9
15:57.3
16:03.9
16:06.8
16:09.2
16:09.6
16:14.7
16:17.7
16:22.3
16:26.9
16:30.8
16:31.6
16:32.3
16:32.8
16:34.4
16:35.3
16:37.5



Place TmPl Bib#

Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, WI
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Junior High Results ****

Name

3212
3390
3113
3116
38 3446
3108
3368
3230
39 3439
3366
3389
3114
3251
3229
3227
3225
3112
3109
3110
3364
3231
40 3443
3382
3379
41 3444

Greta Horneck
Laura Slickman
Janie Hodny
Chloe Koth
Rebecca Schultz
Lilly Engel
Natalie Edwards
Chloe Thao
Brylea Martinez
Madi Cortte
Morgen Schmid
Ashtyn Jungers
Becca Jordan
Grace Swanson
Jaden Shepherd
Lexi Riebe
Kaylee Henning
Desiree Erickson
Gabby Feucht
Nyomi Brantley
Megan Thiry
Jennifer Schatz
Madison Looman
Katelyn Kulpa
Kim Schatz

OUIOINOUITOOONN00~N0UT01O) 0 U10) 00 00 00 U100

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Waupun Area Jr. High
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Two Rivers

Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
New Holstein

Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Waupun Area Jr. High

School
School
School
School

School

School

School

School
School

School

School

Time Pace

16:46.6 8:27
16:54.7 8:31
17:04.7 8:36
17:07.9 8:37
17:11.0 8:39
17:14.4 8:41
17:22.2 8:45
17:22.8 8:45
17:27.3 8:47
17:40.0 8:54
17:45.3 8:56
17:54.3 9:01
18:03.9 9:06
18:09.8 9:09
18:15.0 9:11
18:32.2 9:20
18:35.1 9:21
18:58.5 9:33
19:04.0 9:36
19:43.2 9:56
20:11.5 10:10
20:21.6 10:15
20:26.2 10:17
20:41.8 10:25
20:53.9 10:31



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls® Junior High Team Score ****

1. 21 Kiel Middle School (13:20.0
1 1 Cloe Jaschob 7 13:00.6
2 2 Josie Binversie 8 13:01.9
3 3 Julia Koenig 7 13:17.0
4 4 Sydney Binversie 7 13:21.3
5 11 Taylor Perl 7 13:59.1
6 ( 18) Peyton Koppenhaver 8 14:44 .4
7 ( 21) Addison Lund 6 14:52.6
2. 72 Kewaskum (14:19.4
1 5 Lily Schlosser 6 13:33.6
2 7 Alyssa Butz 6 13:38.5
3 17 Madelyn Thull 7 14:36.3
4 20 Claire Schlieter 7 14:51.7
5 23 Nichole Butz 6 14:56.9
6 ( 24) Sydney Ostrander 6 15:04.7
7 ( 31) Elena Deheck 6 15:28.2
3. 82 Two Rivers (14:21.9
1 12 Maggie Klinkner 6 14:04.8
2 13 Samantha Kronforst 6 14:05.2
3 15 Ella Peters 5 14:13.7
4 16 Anna Gallagher 5 14:18.7
5 26 Kiley Graff 7 15:07.1
6 ( 27) Kenzie Graff 5 15:11.6
7 ( 29) Jacque Linzmeier 6 15:14.4
4. 99 Riverview Middle School (14:41.1
1 6 lzzy Kastelic 8 13:36.0
2 14 Lauren Rabe 8 14:12.9
3 22 Sierra Grimm 6 14:55.5
4 25 Amanda Triebensee 8 15:06.8
5 32 Olivia Rabe 5 15:34.2
6 ( 37) Ella Tesky 8 16:26.9
5. 115 Waupun Area Jr. High School (15:27.1
1 9 Jadyn McLinn 4 13:53.2
2 10 Hannah Scholten 6 13:55.5
3 19 Sara Miller 7 14:48.1
4 38 Rebecca Schultz 8 17:11.0
5 39 Brylea Martinez 6 17:27.3
6 ( 40) Jennifer Schatz 7 20:21.6
7 ( 41) Kim Schatz 8 20:53.9

66:39.9 0:58.5)

71:37.0 1:23.3)

71:49.5 1:02.3)

73:25.4 1:58.2)

77:15.1 3:34.1)



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi

October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls® Junior High Team Score ****

6. 133 Campbellsport Middle School

1 8 Calla Loehr 7 13:43.6
2 28 Lily Lindgren 8 15:12.3
3 30 Kaitlyn Sabish 8 15:18.6
4 33 Abby Ruplinger 8 15:43.0
5 34 Lily McClanathan 6 15:49.9
6 35) Missy Gillis 7 15:57.3
7 36) Kiteara Malueg 6 16:17.7

(15:09.5 75:47.4 2:06.3)



Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28

29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33

34 32
35 33
36 34
37 35
38 36
39 37
40 38
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43
46 44
47 45
48 46
49

50 47
51 48
52 49

Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet

Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park
Campbellsport, WI
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

3433 Matt Kuik 12 Waupun 16:39.0
3399 Sam Bianchi 12 Two Rivers 16:39.2
3358 Clark Otte 10 Sheboygan Falls 17:13.4
3402 Nathan Grall 11 Two Rivers 17:33.7
3353 David Gremminger 09 Sheboygan Falls 17:45.5
3309 lan McConnaha 11 Plymouth 17:47.5
3436 Kyle Miller 10 Waupun 17:58.0
3398 Paul Bianchi 11 Two Rivers 18:00.4
3405 Jared Krahn 10 Two Rivers 18:09.7
3438 Bryce Verheyen 12 Waupun 18:11.1
3413 Darian Schubring 11 Two Rivers 18:15.0
3429 Bailey Bille 09 Waupun 18:16.1
3302 Paul Francis 12 Plymouth 18:22.8
3204 Jacob Westphalen 11 Kiel 18:29.0
3197 Josh Kuhn 11 Kiel 18:34.0
3105 Casey Ruplinger 12 Campbellsport 18:34.6
3314 Alan Schaefer 10 Plymouth 18:36.8
3195 Thomas Heckmann 12 Kiel 19:03.1
3437 Dylon Pokorny 10 Waupun 19:10.2
3205 Andy Winkel 10 Kiel 19:10.7
3097 Levi Feucht 11 Campbellsport 19:17.6
3416 Ben Weina 11 Two Rivers 19:18.5
3200 Trent Preissner 11 Kiel 19:22.0
3308 Jordan Marshall 11 Plymouth 19:23.4
3311 Gabe Olsen 09 Plymouth 19:24.2
3095 Tyler Beres 12 Campbellsport 19:27.6
3414 Adam Taylor 10 Two Rivers 19:38.7
3168 Justin Reck 09 Kewaskum 19:50.6
3432 Dennis Jaeger 11 Waupun 19:54.9
3260 Jacob Barth 11 New Holstein 19:55.2
3360 Jacob Shircel 11 Sheboygan Falls 19:56.1
3202 Josh Tarnowski 09 Kiel 19:58.2
3161 Jake Keller 12 Kewaskum 20:01.5
3272 Zach Thiel 12 New Holstein 20:03.5
3315 Brady Schultz 09 Plymouth 20:16.4
3104 Chase Lindgren 12 Campbellsport 20:19.6
3196 Ramsey Kammerzelt 12 Kiel 20:19.7
3099 Jake Hawley 12 Campbellsport 20:36.4
3352 Mitchell Christianson 10 Sheboygan Falls 20:37.1
3306 Ethan Kaat 11 Plymouth 20:39.6
3363 Bradly Wagner 11 Sheboygan Falls 20:51.9
3351 Austiin Arenz 11 Sheboygan Falls 21:05.2
3269 Julius Scheidt 11 New Holstein 21:06.6
3098 Peyton Feucht 09 Campbellsport 21:12.5
3103 Cody Kollmansberger 11 Campbellsport 21:18.0
3266 Ryan Lepisto 10 New Holstein 21:22.8
3270 Jack Schnell 12 New Holstein 21:30.6
3362 Zach Vetter 09 Sheboygan Falls 21:54.6
3164 Blake Miller 09 Kewaskum 21:56.4
3271 Jacob Thiel 09 New Holstein 22:36.6
3431 Zac Dickhut 12 Waupun 22:59.7
3264 Nick Halbach 12 New Holstein 23:07.1

NNNNANOOOODOODOOOOOOOOOOOO00OO000OOOO0O0O0OTIaTgigigioiornugigiololol



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity
1. 34 Two Rivers (17:43.6
1 2 Sam Bianchi o 12 16:39.2
2 4 Nathan Grall 11 17:33.7
3 8 Paul Bianchi 11 18:00.4
4 9 Jared Krahn 10 18:09.7
5 11 Darian Schubring 11 18:15.0
6 ( 22) Ben Weina 11 19:18.5
7 ( 27) Adam Taylor 10 19:38.7
2. 49 Waupun (18:02.9
1 1 Matt Kuik o 12 16:39.0
2 7 Kyle Miller 10 17:58.0
3 10 Bryce Verheyen 12 18:11.1
4 12 Bailey Bille 09 18:16.1
5 19 Dylon Pokorny 10 19:10.2
6 ( 28) Dennis Jaeger 11 19:54.9
7 ( 48) Zac Dickhut 12 22:59.7
3. 85 Plymouth (18:43.0
1 6 lan McConnaha 11 17:47.5
2 13 Paul Francis 12 18:22.8
3 17 Alan Schaefer 10 18:36.8
4 24 Jordan Marshall 11 19:23.4
5 25 Gabe Olsen 09 19:24.2
6 ( 33) Brady Schultz 09 20:16.4
7 ( 38) Ethan Kaat 11 20:39.6
4. 90 Kiel (18:55.8
1 14 Jacob Westphalen 11 18:29.0
2 15 Josh Kuhn 11 18:34.0
3 18 Thomas Heckmann 12 19:03.1
4 20 Andy Winkel 10 19:10.7
5 23 Trent Preissner 11 19:22.0
6 ( 31) Josh Tarnowski 09 19:58.2
7 ( 35) Ramsey Kammerzelt 12 20:19.7
5. 114 Sheboygan Falls (19:16.8
1 3 Clark Otte o 10 17:13.4
2 5 David Gremminger 09 17:45.5
3 30 Jacob Shircel 11 19:56.1
4 37 Mitchell Christianson 10 20:37.1
5 39 Bradly Wagner 11 20:51.9
6 ( 40) Austiin Arenz 11 21:05.2
7 ( 46) Zach Vetter 09 21:54.6

Team Score ****

88:38.0 1:35.8)

90:14.4 2:31.2)

93:34.7 1:36.7)

94:38.8 0:53.0)

96:24.0 3:38.5)



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi

October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity
6. 133 Campbellsport
1 16 Casey Ruplinger 12 18:34.6
2 21 Levi Feucht 11 19:17.6
3 26 Tyler Beres 12 19:27.6
4 34 Chase Lindgren 12 20:19.6
5 36 Jake Hawley 12 20:36.4
6 ( 42) Peyton Feucht 09 21:12.5
7 ( 43) Cody Kollmansberger 11 21:18.0
7. 191 New Holstein
1 29 Jacob Barth o 11 19:55.2
2 32 Zach Thiel 12 20:03.5
3 41 Julius Scheidt 11 21:06.6
4 44 Ryan Lepisto 10 21:22.8
5 45 Jack Schnell 12 21:30.6
6 ( 47) Jacob Thiel 09 22:36.6
7 ( 49) Nick Halbach 12 23:07.1

Team Score ****

(19:39.2 98:15.8 2:01.8)

(20:47.8 103:58.7 1:35.4)



Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28

29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33

34 32
35 33
36 34
37 35
38 36
39 37
40 38
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43
46 44
47 45
48 46
49

50 47
51 48
52 49

Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet

Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park
Campbellsport, WI
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

3433 Matt Kuik 12 Waupun 16:39.0
3399 Sam Bianchi 12 Two Rivers 16:39.2
3358 Clark Otte 10 Sheboygan Falls 17:13.4
3402 Nathan Grall 11 Two Rivers 17:33.7
3353 David Gremminger 09 Sheboygan Falls 17:45.5
3309 lan McConnaha 11 Plymouth 17:47.5
3436 Kyle Miller 10 Waupun 17:58.0
3398 Paul Bianchi 11 Two Rivers 18:00.4
3405 Jared Krahn 10 Two Rivers 18:09.7
3438 Bryce Verheyen 12 Waupun 18:11.1
3413 Darian Schubring 11 Two Rivers 18:15.0
3429 Bailey Bille 09 Waupun 18:16.1
3302 Paul Francis 12 Plymouth 18:22.8
3204 Jacob Westphalen 11 Kiel 18:29.0
3197 Josh Kuhn 11 Kiel 18:34.0
3105 Casey Ruplinger 12 Campbellsport 18:34.6
3314 Alan Schaefer 10 Plymouth 18:36.8
3195 Thomas Heckmann 12 Kiel 19:03.1
3437 Dylon Pokorny 10 Waupun 19:10.2
3205 Andy Winkel 10 Kiel 19:10.7
3097 Levi Feucht 11 Campbellsport 19:17.6
3416 Ben Weina 11 Two Rivers 19:18.5
3200 Trent Preissner 11 Kiel 19:22.0
3308 Jordan Marshall 11 Plymouth 19:23.4
3311 Gabe Olsen 09 Plymouth 19:24.2
3095 Tyler Beres 12 Campbellsport 19:27.6
3414 Adam Taylor 10 Two Rivers 19:38.7
3168 Justin Reck 09 Kewaskum 19:50.6
3432 Dennis Jaeger 11 Waupun 19:54.9
3260 Jacob Barth 11 New Holstein 19:55.2
3360 Jacob Shircel 11 Sheboygan Falls 19:56.1
3202 Josh Tarnowski 09 Kiel 19:58.2
3161 Jake Keller 12 Kewaskum 20:01.5
3272 Zach Thiel 12 New Holstein 20:03.5
3315 Brady Schultz 09 Plymouth 20:16.4
3104 Chase Lindgren 12 Campbellsport 20:19.6
3196 Ramsey Kammerzelt 12 Kiel 20:19.7
3099 Jake Hawley 12 Campbellsport 20:36.4
3352 Mitchell Christianson 10 Sheboygan Falls 20:37.1
3306 Ethan Kaat 11 Plymouth 20:39.6
3363 Bradly Wagner 11 Sheboygan Falls 20:51.9
3351 Austiin Arenz 11 Sheboygan Falls 21:05.2
3269 Julius Scheidt 11 New Holstein 21:06.6
3098 Peyton Feucht 09 Campbellsport 21:12.5
3103 Cody Kollmansberger 11 Campbellsport 21:18.0
3266 Ryan Lepisto 10 New Holstein 21:22.8
3270 Jack Schnell 12 New Holstein 21:30.6
3362 Zach Vetter 09 Sheboygan Falls 21:54.6
3164 Blake Miller 09 Kewaskum 21:56.4
3271 Jacob Thiel 09 New Holstein 22:36.6
3431 Zac Dickhut 12 Waupun 22:59.7
3264 Nick Halbach 12 New Holstein 23:07.1
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Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity
1. 34 Two Rivers (17:43.6
1 2 Sam Bianchi o 12 16:39.2
2 4 Nathan Grall 11 17:33.7
3 8 Paul Bianchi 11 18:00.4
4 9 Jared Krahn 10 18:09.7
5 11 Darian Schubring 11 18:15.0
6 ( 22) Ben Weina 11 19:18.5
7 ( 27) Adam Taylor 10 19:38.7
2. 49 Waupun (18:02.9
1 1 Matt Kuik o 12 16:39.0
2 7 Kyle Miller 10 17:58.0
3 10 Bryce Verheyen 12 18:11.1
4 12 Bailey Bille 09 18:16.1
5 19 Dylon Pokorny 10 19:10.2
6 ( 28) Dennis Jaeger 11 19:54.9
7 ( 48) Zac Dickhut 12 22:59.7
3. 85 Plymouth (18:43.0
1 6 lan McConnaha 11 17:47.5
2 13 Paul Francis 12 18:22.8
3 17 Alan Schaefer 10 18:36.8
4 24 Jordan Marshall 11 19:23.4
5 25 Gabe Olsen 09 19:24.2
6 ( 33) Brady Schultz 09 20:16.4
7 ( 38) Ethan Kaat 11 20:39.6
4. 90 Kiel (18:55.8
1 14 Jacob Westphalen 11 18:29.0
2 15 Josh Kuhn 11 18:34.0
3 18 Thomas Heckmann 12 19:03.1
4 20 Andy Winkel 10 19:10.7
5 23 Trent Preissner 11 19:22.0
6 ( 31) Josh Tarnowski 09 19:58.2
7 ( 35) Ramsey Kammerzelt 12 20:19.7
5. 114 Sheboygan Falls (19:16.8
1 3 Clark Otte o 10 17:13.4
2 5 David Gremminger 09 17:45.5
3 30 Jacob Shircel 11 19:56.1
4 37 Mitchell Christianson 10 20:37.1
5 39 Bradly Wagner 11 20:51.9
6 ( 40) Austiin Arenz 11 21:05.2
7 ( 46) Zach Vetter 09 21:54.6

Team Score ****

88:38.0 1:35.8)

90:14.4 2:31.2)

93:34.7 1:36.7)

94:38.8 0:53.0)

96:24.0 3:38.5)



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi

October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity
6. 133 Campbellsport
1 16 Casey Ruplinger 12 18:34.6
2 21 Levi Feucht 11 19:17.6
3 26 Tyler Beres 12 19:27.6
4 34 Chase Lindgren 12 20:19.6
5 36 Jake Hawley 12 20:36.4
6 ( 42) Peyton Feucht 09 21:12.5
7 ( 43) Cody Kollmansberger 11 21:18.0
7. 191 New Holstein
1 29 Jacob Barth o 11 19:55.2
2 32 Zach Thiel 12 20:03.5
3 41 Julius Scheidt 11 21:06.6
4 44 Ryan Lepisto 10 21:22.8
5 45 Jack Schnell 12 21:30.6
6 ( 47) Jacob Thiel 09 22:36.6
7 ( 49) Nick Halbach 12 23:07.1

Team Score ****

(19:39.2 98:15.8 2:01.8)

(20:47.8 103:58.7 1:35.4)



Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9

10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14

15 13
16 14
17

18 15
19 16
20 17
21

22 18
23

24 19
25

26 20
27 21
28 22
29 23
30 24
31

32

33 25
34 26

Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park
Campbellsport, Wi
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®" Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

3404 Brandon Holmes 11 Two Rivers 20:33.6
3305 Zach Jordan 11 Plymouth 20:33.9
3299 Jack Benedict 10 Plymouth 20:37.1
3316 Evan Sebranek 12 Plymouth 20:44.7
3317 Brent Theil 12 Plymouth 21:09.9
3101 Tyler Kiesner 10 Campbellsport 21:13.4
3403 Casey Henrickson 09 Two Rivers 21:13.6
3401 Zach Craney 09 Two Rivers 21:23.1
3430 Colton Brezinsky 11 Waupun 21:34.2
3307 Asher Marcom 09 Plymouth 21:47.7
3409 Ethan Ralph 11 Two Rivers 21:49.8
3411 Marcus Rosinsky 09 Two Rivers 21:50.7
3406 Kyle Messman 10 Two Rivers 22:09.0
3354 Zach Hand 12 Sheboygan Falls 22:19.4
3301 Ethan Fleck 10 Plymouth 22:38.3
3201 Eddie Ristow 09 Kiel 22:38.7
3267 Bradley Paulson 09 New Holstein 22:49.7
3198 Nate Milski 09 Kiel 22:55.6
3194 Trevor Gasser 09 Kiel 22:59.8
3310 Ryan Nygaard 11 Plymouth 23:18.0
3312 Ben Picard 09 Plymouth 23:18.7
3096 Matt Clune 11 Campbellsport 23:19.5
3357 Connor Miller 10 Sheboygan Falls 23:39.7
3412 Joey Scherwinski 09 Two Rivers 24:07.7
3313 Cole Rogers 09 Plymouth 24:12.2
3192 Henry Chaj 12 Kiel 24:23.1
3199 Steven Ott 09 Kiel 24:41.9
3193 Garrison Frost 09 Kiel 24:42.1
3107 Chad Wolf-Flasch 12 Campbellsport 25:24.6
3203 Harrison Thiry 09 Kiel 25:33.3
3304 Jj Haupt 11 Plymouth 25:39.6
3268 Colton Roepke 09 New Holstein 25:58.2
3102 Tanis Kneevers 12 Campbellsport 26:04.4
3106 Josh Shuh 12 Campbellsport 26:52.0

Pace
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Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi

October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 23 Plymouth (20:58.7 104:53.3 1:13.8)
1 2 Zach Jordan 11 20:33.9
2 3 Jack Benedict 10 20:37.1
3 4 Evan Sebranek 12 20:44.7
4 5 Brent Theil 12 21:09.9
5 9 Asher Marcom 09 21:47.7
6 13) Ethan Fleck 10 22:38.3
7 17) Ryan Nygaard 11 23:18.0
2. 37 Two Rivers (21:22.2 106:50.8 1:17.1)
1 1 Brandon Holmes 11 20:33.6
2 7 Casey Henrickson 09 21:13.6
3 8 Zach Craney 09 21:23.1
4 10 Ethan Ralph 11 21:49.8
5 11 Marcus Rosinsky 09 21:50.7
6 12) Kyle Messman 10 22:09.0
7 19) Joey Scherwinski 09 24:07.7
3. 86 Kiel (23:31.9 117:39.1 2:03.2)
1 14 Eddie Ristow 09 22:38.7
2 15 Nate Milski 09 22:55.6
3 16 Trevor Gasser 09 22:59.8
4 20 Henry Chaj 12 24:-23.1
5 21 Steven Ott 09 24:41.9
6 22) Garrison Frost 09 24:42.1
7 24) Harrison Thiry 09 25:33.3
4. 98 Campbellsport (24:34.8 122:53.9 5:38.6)
1 6 Tyler Kiesner 10 21:13.4
2 18 Matt Clune 11 23:19.5
3 23 Chad Wolf-Flasch 12 25:24.6
4 25 Tanis Kneevers 12 26:04.4
5 26 Josh Shuh 12 26:52.0



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi

October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3.2 Kilometer Run ****

Name

Ashton Arnold
Rhyer Smit

Josh McLinn
Christian Hedeen
Andrew Carlton
Elijah Sippel
lan Majerus

Alex Riebe

Noah Babich

Cloe Jaschob
Josie Binversie
Adam Vanderkin
Jaron McLinn
Colton Kessler
Justin Sabel
Charlie Aschenbach
Julia Koenig
Sydney Binversie
Jeb Sippel

Owen Rubenis
Eric Bauer

Lily Schlosser
lzzy Kastelic
Bryce Halverson
Alyssa Butz
Calla Loehr
Kannon Smit
Brian Buckman
Jadyn McLinn
Hunter Westermeyer
Hannah Scholten
Lance Grosskoph
Taylor Perl

Clay Hundertmark
Hunter Campagna
Maggie Klinkner
Samantha Kronforst
Carson Vaness
Gannon Kreuser
Ezekiel Sippel
Lauren Rabe

Ella Peters
Travis Kohlmann
Anna Gallagher
Josh Dewhurst
Cameron Pokorny
Riley Schultz
Sydney Steiner
Madelyn Thull
Ryan Beck
Malachi Buchholz
Peyton Koppenhaver
Matt Rens

Azure Tinkle
Sara Miller
Claire Schlieter
Addison Lund
Sierra Grimm
Nichole Butz
Charlie Tanouye
Carly Schreurs
Courtney Halbach
Sydney Ostrander
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Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
New Holstein

Kiel Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Kiel Middle School

Kiel Middle School

Kiel Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Kewaskum

Kewaskum

Riverview Middle School
Kewaskum

Kewaskum
Campbellsport Middle
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Riverview Middle School

Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School

Two Rivers

New Holstein

Waupun Area Jr. High School
Kewaskum

New Holstein

Kewaskum

New Holstein

Waupun Area Jr. High School
Kiel Middle School

Waupun Area Jr. High School
New Holstein

Waupun Area Jr. High School
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Riverview Middle School
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Sheboygan Falls

Kiel Middle School

Kewaskum

School
School
School

School

School
School

School
School

School

School

School
School

Time Pace

11:06.5 5:36
11:53.6 5:59
12:12.5 6:09
12:12.5 6:09
12:31.7 6:19
12:37.9 6:22
12:51.6 6:29
12:56.3 6:31
12:59.2 6:32
13:00.6 6:33
13:01.9 6:34
13:02.7 6:34
13:07.0 6:36
13:12.7 6:39
13:13.9 6:40
13:16.5 6:41
13:17.0 6:41
13:21.3 6:43
13:25.7 6:46
13:30.3 6:48
13:31.2 6:48
13:33.6 6:50
13:36.0 6:51
13:38.1 6:52
13:38.5 6:52
13:43.6 6:55
13:47.6 6:57
13:48.6 6:57
13:53.2 7:00
13:53.9 7:00
13:55.5 7:01
13:58.9 7:02
13:59.1 7:02
13:59.1 7:02
14:01.2 7:04
14:04.8 7:05
14:05.2 7:06
14:07.2 7:07
14:09.9 7:08
14:11.0 7:08
14:12.9 7:09
14:13.7 7:10
14:18.3 7:12
14:18.7 7:12
14:25.1 7:16
14:27.5 7:17
14:32.7 7:19
14:35.8 7:21
14:36.3 7:21
14:36.4 7:21
14:44.0 7:25
14:44.4 7:25
14:44.8 7:25
14:44.9 7:26
14:48.1 7:27
14:51.7 7:29
14:52.6 7:29
14:55.5 7:31
14:56.9 7:32
15:00.4 7:33
15:02.1 7:34
15:03.6 7:35
15:04.7 7:35



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park
Campbellsport, Wi
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3.2 Kilometer Run ****

Name

Jake Puestow
Amanda Triebensee
Kiley Graff
Tyler Lang

Cale Franzen
Clare Vogel
Kenzie Graff
Lily Lindgren
Clare Ristow
Jacque Linzmeier
Kyla Jochimsen
Kaitlyn Sabish
Justin Stephany
Clare Kuhn

Paige Burg

Fiona Guyette
Elena Deheck

Kai Gahagan
Elizabeth Rahmlow
Olivia Rabe
Holly Vogel
Ariana Zimney
Abby Ruplinger
Robert Alio

Lily McClanathan
Cole Panzer

Ryan Freund
Missy Gillis
Conner Nelson
Nathan Born
Allyson Jeanty
Elizabeth Mueller
Christopher Muhs
Jordan Crosslan
lzzy Kestell
Kennedie Kautzer
Rosslee Reed
Kiteara Malueg
Connor Hamm

Sara Scannell
Ella Tesky

Billy Grede
Elleigh Casper
Alexia Smith
Mackenzie Wilcox
Jayden Stanelle
Aurora Schmid
Emma Klessig
Maddy Cady

Luke Moris

Greta Horneck
Laura Slickman
Janie Hodny
Chloe Koth
Rebecca Schultz
Kamryn Schickert
Lilly Engel
Natalie Edwards
Chloe Thao

Ben Shierling
Brylea Martinez
Conner Toth
Ethan Hendrickson
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Two Rivers

Riverview Middle School

Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

Kewaskum

School

School

School

Riverview Middle School

Two Rivers

Riverview Middle School

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Waupun Area Jr. High
Campbellsport Middle
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Kewaskum

New Holstein

Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

New Holstein

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle

School
School
School
School

School

School
School
School

Riverview Middle School

Campbellsport Middle
Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Kewaskum

Kewaskum

Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Waupun Area Jr. High
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kewaskum

Sheboygan Falls

School

School
School
School
School
School

School
School

15:12.3
15:14.0
15:14.4
15:17.1
15:18.6
15:21.4
15:22.7
15:24.8
15:26.1
15:28.2
15:29.2
15:31.8
15:34.2
15:41.8
15:42.8
15:43.0
15:47.9
15:49.9
15:50.8
15:56.3
15:57.3
16:03.0
16:03.9
16:03.9
16:06.8
16:09.1
16:09.2
16:09.6
16:14.7
16:16.6
16:17.7
16:18.3
16:22.3
16:26.9
16:28.4
16:30.8
16:31.6
16:32.3
16:32.8
16:34.4
16:35.3
16:37.5
16:44.0
16:46.6
16:54.7
17:04.7
17:07.9
17:11.0
17:11.4
17:14.4
17:22.2
17:22.8
17:25.4
17:27.3
17:28.4
17:29.0



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park
Campbellsport, Wi
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3.2 Kilometer Run ****

Name

Madi Cortte
Morgen Schmid
Joey Jaeger
Ashtyn Jungers
Becca Jordan
Grace Swanson
Jaden Shepherd
Keagan Biel
Lexi Riebe
Kaylee Henning
Henry Hathaway
Desiree Erickson
Gabby Feucht
Nyomi Brantley
Dylan Hundertmark
Cody Nuoffer
Megan Thiry
Jennifer Schatz
Madison Looman
Jeremy Lesage
Katelyn Kulpa
Colin Niekamp
Kim Schatz
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Two Rivers

Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
New Holstein

Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers

Kewaskum

Waupun Area Jr. High

School
School

School
School
School
School

School
School

School
School

School

Time Pace

17:40.0 8:54
17:45.3 8:56
17:49.5 8:58
17:54.3 9:01
18:03.9 9:06
18:09.8 9:09
18:15.0 9:11
18:27.7 9:18
18:32.2 9:20
18:35.1 9:21
18:42.8 9:25
18:58.5 9:33
19:04.0 9:36
19:43.2 9:56
19:46.6 9:57
20:06.0 10:07
20:11.5 10:10
20:21.6 10:15
20:26.2 10:17
20:36.5 10:22
20:41.8 10:25
20:50.9 10:30
20:53.9 10:31



Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12
13 12
14
15 13
16
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 19
23 20
24 21
25 22
26 23
27
28
29
30 24
31 25
32
33
34
35
36 26
37 27
38 28
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47 29
48 30
49 31
50
51 32
52
53
54
55
56 33
57
58
59
60
61

Bib#

Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, WI
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior High Results ****

Name

3235
3457
3451
3449
3156
3242
3134
3240
3397
3458
3450
3265
3241
3324
3244
3327
3155
3160
3456
3236
3247
3159
3128
3124
3415
3163
3243
3238
3263
3453
3170
3261
3448
3454
3246
3408
3132
3158
3245
3325
3447
3452
3237
3166
3262
3239
3410
3126
3125
3165
3136
3455
3171
3355
3130
3400
3127
3129
3135
3133
3167

Ashton Arnold
Rhyer Smit

Josh McLinn
Christian Hedeen
Andrew Carlton
Elijah Sippel
lan Majerus

Alex Riebe

Noah Babich

Adam Vanderkin
Jaron McLinn
Colton Kessler
Justin Sabel
Charlie Aschenbach
Jeb Sippel

Owen Rubenis
Eric Bauer

Bryce Halverson
Kannon Smit
Brian Buckman
Hunter Westermeyer
Lance Grosskoph
Clay Hundertmark
Hunter Campagna
Carson Vaness
Gannon Kreuser
Ezekiel Sippel
Travis KohlImann
Josh Dewhurst
Cameron Pokorny
Riley Schultz
Ryan Beck
Malachi Buchholz
Matt Rens
Charlie Tanouye
Jake Puestow
Tyler Lang

Cale Franzen
Justin Stephany
Kai Gahagan
Robert Alio

Cole Panzer

Ryan Freund
Conner Nelson
Nathan Born
Christopher Muhs
Rosslee Reed
Connor Hamm
Billy Grede

Luke Moris
Kamryn Schickert
Ben Shierling
Conner Toth
Ethan Hendrickson
Joey Jaeger
Keagan Biel
Henry Hathaway
Dylan Hundertmark
Cody Nuoffer
Jeremy Lesage
Colin Niekamp
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Kiel Middle School
Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Campbellsport Middle
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers

Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
New Holstein

Kiel Middle School

School
School
School

School

School
School

Riverview Middle School

Kiel Middle School

Riverview Middle School

Kewaskum

Kewaskum

Waupun Area Jr. High
Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Kewaskum
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers

Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
New Holstein

Waupun Area Jr. High
Kewaskum

New Holstein

Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School

School

School
School

School

School
School

School

Riverview Middle School

Waupun Area Jr. High
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kiel Middle School
Kewaskum

New Holstein

Kiel Middle School
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Kewaskum
Campbellsport Middle
Waupun Area Jr. High
Kewaskum

Sheboygan Falls
Campbellsport Middle
Two Rivers
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Campbellsport Middle
Kewaskum

School
School

School
School

School
School

School

School
School
School
School

Time Pace

11:06.5 5:36
11:53.6 5:59
12:12.5 6:09
12:12.5 6:09
12:31.7 6:19
12:37.9 6:22
12:51.6 6:29
12:56.3 6:31
12:59.2 6:32
13:02.7 6:34
13:07.0 6:36
13:12.7 6:39
13:13.9 6:40
13:16.5 6:41
13:25.7 6:46
13:30.3 6:48
13:31.2 6:48
13:38.1 6:52
13:47.6 6:57
13:48.6 6:57
13:53.9 7:00
13:58.9 7:02
13:59.1 7:02
14:01.2 7:04
14:07.2 7:07
14:09.9 7:08
14:11.0 7:08
14:18.3 7:12
14:25.1 7:16
14:27.5 7:17
14:32.7 7:19
14:36.4 7:21
14:44.0 7:25
14:44.8 7:25
15:00.4 7:33
15:05.9 7:36
15:07.2 7:37
15:07.5 7:37
15:21.4 7:44
15:29.2 7:48
15:47.9 7:57
15:50.8 7:59
15:56.3 8:01
16:03.0 8:05
16:03.9 8:05
16:09.1 8:08
16:16.6 8:12
16:18.3 8:12
16:28.4 8:18
16:44.0 8:25
17:11.4 8:39
17:25.4 8:46
17:28.4 8:48
17:29.0 8:48
17:49.5 8:58
18:27.7 9:18
18:42.8 9:25
19:46.6 9:57
20:06.0 10:07
20:36.5 10:22
20:50.9 10:30



Eastern Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Campbellsport High School - Columbus Park

Campbellsport, Wi
October 18, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior High Team Score ****

1. 30 Waupun Area Jr. High School (12:29.7
1 2 Rhyer Smit 6 11:53.6
2 3 Josh McLinn 7 12:12.5
3 4 Christian Hedeen 8 12:12.5
4 10 Adam Vanderkin 7 13:02.7
5 11 Jaron McLinn 4 13:07.0
6 16) Kannon Smit 7 13:47.6
7 24) Cameron Pokorny 5 14:27.5
2. 40 Kiel Middle School (12:40.1
1 1 Ashton Arnold 8 11:06.5
2 6 Elijah Sippel 8 12:37.9
3 8 Alex Riebe 7 12:56.3
4 12 Justin Sabel 8 13:13.9
5 13 Jeb Sippel 7 13:25.7
6 17) Brian Buckman 7 13:48.6
7 18) Hunter Westermeyer 6 13:53.9
3. 76 Kewaskum (13:34.0
1 5 Andrew Carlton 7 12:31.7
2 14 Eric Bauer 8 13:31.2
3 15 Bryce Halverson 7 13:38.1
4 19 Lance Grosskoph 7 13:58.9
5 23 Gannon Kreuser 6 14:09.9
6 25) Riley Schultz 6 14:32.7
7 28) Cale Franzen 6 15:07.5
4. 105 Campbellsport Middle School (14:27.5
1 7 lan Majerus 8 12:51.6
2 20 Clay Hundertmark 8 13:59.1
3 21 Hunter Campagna 6 14:01.2
4 27 Tyler Lang 8 15:07.2
5 30 Connor Hamm 7 16:18.3
6 31) Billy CGrede 6 16:28.4
7 32) Kamryn Schickert 6 17:11.4
5. 119 Two Rivers (15:23.4
1 9 Noah Babich 6 12:59.2
2 22 Carson Vaness 6 14:07.2
3 26 Jake Puestow 7 15:05.9
4 29 Rosslee Reed 7 16:16.6
5 33 Keagan Biel 6 18:27.7

62:28.3 1:13.4)

63:20.3 2:19.2)

67:49.8 1:38.2)

72:17.4 3:26.7)

76:56.6 5:28.5)



